


n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 60 VACCHIERI LUCA 81 M1 G.S. DES AMIS 35,44 80
2 49 SARDANAPOLI EZIO 63 M3 CRC ALPIGNANO 36,36 79
3 45 PERINO IVO 83 M1 AMICI PIANEZZA 37,20 78
4 50 GALLON DANIELE 81 M1 CANAVESANA 37,30 77
5 48 NEGRI GIOVANNI 90 M1 CANAVESANA 37,50 76
6 46 FEDELE GIANCARLO 69 M3 CUORE DA SPORTIVO 38,18 75
7 58 GARNIER MASSIMO 74 M2 GASM TORRE PELLICE 38,22 74
8 52 FARAONE FABIO 75 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 39,30 73
9 54 FORNELLI SERGIO 60 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 39,57 72
10 43 SALVAI ANDREA 96 JM GIO' 22 RIVERA 41,40 40
11 65 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO 57 M4 G.S. DES AMIS 41,57 71
12 42 CALCAGNO FRANCESCO 92 M1 GIO' 22 RIVERA 42,01 70
13 63 CHIARLE GIORGIO 69 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,08 69
14 56 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 76 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,09 68
15 61 FASANO ELIA 73 M2 G.S. DES AMIS 42,30 67
16 66 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 73 M2 POL. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE 44,33 66
17 53 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 66 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 45,52 40
18 71 IVALDI MARCO 79 M2 DRAGONERO 46,40 65
19 62 GIACONE PIERLUIGI 65 M3 G.S. DES AMIS 46,42 64
20 64 MAZZA SALVATORE 69 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 47,37 63
21 68 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 72 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 48,07 39
22 67 BAZZOLI MARCO 72 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 51,36 62
23 57 MORONI ROSANNA 51 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 53,13 38
24 44 BLANDINO GIANFRANCO 54 M4 VALLI DI LANZO 53,16 61
25 51 BARBUTO RAFFAELE 63 M3 VENTUROLI 53,38 60
26 41 ROSSI MARIO 45 M5 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 54,04 59
27 47 OZELLA MARILENA 62 F CANAVESANA 54,55 37
28 59 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 43 M5 ATLETICA CUMIANA STILCAR 57,07 58
29 69 TOGLIATTO MARIO 40 M5 MICHELIN 1,00,19 57
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n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 60 VACCHIERI LUCA 81 M1 G.S. DES AMIS 35,44
2 45 PERINO IVO 83 M1 AMICI PIANEZZA 37,20
2 50 GALLON DANIELE 81 M1 CANAVESANA 37,30
4 48 NEGRI GIOVANNI 90 M1 CANAVESANA 37,50
5 42 CALCAGNO FRANCESCO 92 M1 GIO' 22 RIVERA 42,01

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 58 GARNIER MASSIMO 74 M2 GASM TORRE PELLICE 38,22
2 52 FARAONE FABIO 75 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 39,30
3 56 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 76 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,09
4 61 FASANO ELIA 73 M2 G.S. DES AMIS 42,30
5 66 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 73 M2 POL. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE 44,33
6 71 IVALDI MARCO 79 M2 DRAGONERO 46,40
7 67 BAZZOLI MARCO 72 M2 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 51,36

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 49 SARDANAPOLI EZIO 63 M3 CRC ALPIGNANO 36,36
2 46 FEDELE GIANCARLO 69 M3 CUORE DA SPORTIVO 38,18
3 54 FORNELLI SERGIO 60 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 39,57
4 63 CHIARLE GIORGIO 69 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42,08
5 62 GIACONE PIERLUIGI 65 M3 G.S. DES AMIS 46,42
6 64 MAZZA SALVATORE 69 M3 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 47,37
7 51 BARBUTO RAFFAELE 63 M3 VENTUROLI 53,38

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 65 VACCHIERI GRAZIANO 57 M4 G.S. DES AMIS 41,57
2 44 BLANDINO GIANFRANCO 54 M4 VALLI DI LANZO 53,16

CATEGORIA M3

CATEGORIA M2

CATEGORIA M4
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n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 41 ROSSI MARIO 45 M5 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 54,04
2 59 DE PAOLA FRANCESCO 43 M5 ATLETICA CUMIANA STILCAR 57,07
3 69 TOGLIATTO MARIO 40 M5 MICHELIN 1,00,19

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 43 SALVAI ANDREA 96 JM GIO' 22 RIVERA 41,40

n° pett atleta anno cat società tempo

1 53 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 66 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 45,52
2 68 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 72 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 48,07
3 57 MORONI ROSANNA 51 F U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 53,13
4 47 OZELLA MARILENA 62 F CANAVESANA 54,55

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE UNICA

CATEGORIA M5

CATEGORIA JUNIORS MASCHILE
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1 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 466
2 G.S. DES AMIS 282
3 CANAVESANA 153
4 GIO' 22 RIVERA 110
5 CER ALPIGNANO 79

1 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
2 CANAVESANA

società maschili

società femminili

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'
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